Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km .
Nuke 1A 600+1000 5/18/2014 10:50 . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:53:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:08.083 +46.999 11:02:28.911
(16) Christoffer G4 th 6 1:21.525 +0.441 11:03:50.436 (337) Daniel Alstergren
1 1:21.681 +2.935 10:56:14.359 7 1:21.084 11:05:11.520 1 1:23.840 +1.986 10:56:20.990
2 1:20.022 +1.276 10:57:34.381 8 1:21.765 +0.681 11:06:33.285 2 1:23.888 +2.034 10:57:44.878
3 1:19.069 +0.323 10:58:53.450 9 1:21.455 +0.371 11:07:54.740 3 1:23.905 +2.051 10:59:08.783
4 1:19.346 +0.600 11:00:12.796 10 1:21.645 +0.561 11:09:16.385 4 1:22.790 +0.936 11:00:31.573
5 2:13.484 +54.738 11:02:26.280 5 2:00.809 +38.955 11:02:32.382
6 1:19.256 +0.510 11:03:45.536 (23) Niklas LCEngkvist 6 1:22.789 +0.935 11:03:55.171
7 1:18.996 +0.250  11:05:04.532 1 1:23.197 *+2.023  10:56:19.058 7 1:22.238 *0.384  11:05:17.409
8 1:18.756 +0.010 11:06:23.288 2 1:21.915 +0.741 10:57:40.973 8 1:21.892 +0.038 11:06:39.301
9 1:18.884 +0.138 11:07:42.172 3 1:22.472 +1.298 10:59:03.445 9 1:21.854 11:08:01.155
10 1:18.746 11:09:00.918 4 1:22.069 +0.895 11:00:25.514 10 1:22.171 +0.317 11:09:23.326
5 2:04.295 +43.121 11:02:29.809
(930) Mathias Poulsen 6 1:21.351 +0.177 11:03:51.160 (111) Dan Olofsson
1 1:22.222 +3.489 10:56:15.426 7 1:21.363 +0.189 11:05:12.523 1 1:24.413 +2.143 10:56:20.657
2 1:20.287 +1.554 10:57:35.713 8 1:21.613 +0.439 11:06:34.136 2 1:22.636 +0.366 10:57:43.293
3 1:19.273 +0.540 10:58:54.986 9 1:21.174 11:07:55.310 3 1:23.275 +1.005 10:59:06.568
4 1:19.332 +0.599 11:00:14.318 10 1:21.469 +0.295 11:09:16.779 4 1:24.238 +1.968 11:00:30.806
5 2:12.554 +53.821 11:02:26.872 5 2:01.061 +38.791 11:02:31.867
6 1:19.068 +0.335 11:03:45.940 (790) Dennis Krieg 6 1:23.398 +1.128 11:03:55.265
7 1:19.127 +0.394 11:05:05.067 1 1:23.527 +2.549 10:56:21.193 7 1:22.723 +0.453 11:05:17.988
8 1:18.801 +0.068 11:06:23.868 2 1:23.659 +2.681 10:57:44.852 8 1:22.322 +0.052 11:06:40.310
9 1:18.733 11:07:42.601 3 1:22.517 +1.539 10:59:07.369 9 1:22.270 11:08:02.580
10 1:19.166 +0.433 11:09:01.767 4 1:22.320 +1.342 11:00:29.689 10 1:22.768 +0.498 11:09:25.348
5 2:01.159 +40.181 11:02:30.848
(32) Jari Tuovinen 6 1:21.782 +0.804 11:03:52.630 (76) Benjamin Andersen
1 1:21.178 +1.987 10:56:14.025 7 1:20.978 11:05:13.608 1 1:25.424 +3.008 10:56:20.022
2 1:19.851 +0.660 10:57:33.876 8 1:21.455 +0.477 11:06:35.063 2 1:24.069 +1.653 10:57:44.091
3 1:19.886 +0.695 10:58:53.762 9 1:21.387 +0.409 11:07:56.450 3 1:24.372 +1.956 10:59:08.463
4 1:19.561 +0.370 11:00:13.323 10 1:21.959 +0.981 11:09:18.409 4 1:24.416 +2.000 11:00:32.879
5 2:13.021 +53.830 11:02:26.344 5 2:00.459 +38.043 11:02:33.338
6 1:19.952 +0.761 11:03:46.296 (54) Michael Boss 6 1:23.417 +1.001 11:03:56.755
7 1:19.191 11:05:05.487 1 1:24.479 +2.647 10:56:19.721 7 1:22.963 +0.547 11:05:19.718
8 1:19.278 +0.087 11:06:24.765 2 1:23.026 +1.194 10:57:42.747 8 1:22.507 +0.181 11:06:42.315
9 1:19.312 +0.121 11:07:44.077 3 1:23.000 +1.168 10:59:05.747 9 1:22.416 11:08:04.731
10 1:19.902 +0.711 11:09:03.979 4 1:23.502 +1.670 11:00:29.249 10 1:22.740 +0.324 11:09:27.471
5 2:01.157 +39.325 11:02:30.406
(449) Nick Hvolbg | 6 1:21.832 11:03:52.238 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
1 1:21.855 +2.097 10:56:14.990 7 1:21.958 +0.126 11:05:14.196 1 1:24.284 +1.748 10:56:24.153
2 1:21.585 +1.827 10:57:36.575 8 1:22.387 +0.555 11:06:36.583 2 1:23.742 +1.206 10:57:47.895
3 1:20.323 +0.565 10:58:56.898 9 1:22.478 +0.646 11:07:59.061 3 1:23.370 +0.834 10:59:11.265
4 1:19.903 +0.145 11:00:16.801 10 1:22.493 +0.661 11:09:21.554 4 1:23.664 +1.128 11:00:34.929
5 2:10.457 +50.699 11:02:27.258 5 1:58.831 +36.295 11:02:33.760
6 1:20.172 +0.414 11:03:47.430 (93) Marcus Mellgren 6 1:23.460 +0.924 11:03:57.220
7 1:20.194 +0.436 11:05:07.624 1 1:23.271 +1.915 10:56:21.544 7 1:23.031 +0.495 11:05:20.251
8 1:19.866 +0.108 11:06:27.490 2 1:22.667 +1.311 10:57:44.211 8 1:22.892 +0.356 11:06:43.143
9 1:19.758 11:07:47.248 3 1:22.779 +1.423 10:59:06.990 9 1:22.536 11:08:05.679
10 1:20.077 +0.319 11:09:07.325 4 1:22.350 +0.994 11:00:29.340 10 1:22.860 +0.324 11:09:28.539
5 2:01.166 +39.810 11:02:30.506
(666) Andre Andersson 6 1:22.491 +1.135 11:03:52.997 (127) Mike Spile
1 1:22.639 +1.745 10:56:16.474 7 1:21.356 11:05:14.353 1 1:25.365 +2.753 10:56:25.885
2 1:21.512 +0.618 10:57:37.986 8 1:22.310 +0.954 11:06:36.663 2 1:24.024 +1.412 10:57:49.909
3 1:21.315 +0.421 10:58:59.301 9 1:22.637 +1.281 11:07:59.300 3 1:23.344 +0.732 10:59:13.253
4 1:21.005 +0.111  11:00:20.306 10 1:22.368 *+1.012 11:09:21.668 4 1:23.079 *0.467  11:00:36.332
5 2:08.093 +47.199 11:02:28.399 5 1:58.271 +35.659 11:02:34.603
6 1:20.894 11:03:49.293 (12) Martin Simonsen 6 1:23.488 +0.876 11:03:58.091
7 1:21.006 +0.112 11:05:10.299 1 1:23.454 +1.464 10:56:23.017 7 1:22.784 +0.172 11:05:20.875
8 1:21.584 +0.690 11:06:31.883 2 1:22.544 +0.554 10:57:45.561 8 1:22.742 +0.130 11:06:43.617
9 1:21.840 +0.946 11:07:53.723 3 1:22.743 +0.753 10:59:08.304 9 1:22.612 11:08:06.229
10 1:22.454 +1.560 11:09:16.177 4 1:22.482 +0.492 11:00:30.786 10 1:23.110 +0.498 11:09:29.339
5 2:00.595 +38.605 11:02:31.381
(27) Thorleif Mg ller 6 1:22.424 +0.434 11:03:53.805 (474) Peter Astrgm
1 1:23.060 +1.976  10:56:13.844 7 1:22.195 *0.205  11:05:16.000 1 1:27.155 +4.486  10:56:32.402
2 1:22.882 +1.798 10:57:36.726 8 1:22.161 +0.171 11:06:38.161 2 1:24.295 +1.626 10:57:56.697
3 1:22.171 +1.087 10:58:58.897 9 1:21.990 11:08:00.151 3 1:24.196 +1.527 10:59:20.893
4 1:21.931 +0.847 11:00:20.828 10 1:22.558 +0.568 11:09:22.709 4 1:24.132 +1.463 11:00:45.025
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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Nuke 1A 600+1000 5/18/2014 10:50 . .. .
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:53:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:52.884 +30.215 11:02:37.909
6 1:23.304 +0.635 11:04:01.213 (88) S¢ren Hornbech
7 1:22.871 +0.202 11:05:24.084 1 1:26.521 +1.755 10:56:29.988
8 1:22.910 +0.241 11:06:46.994 2 1:25.265 +0.499 10:57:55.253
9 1:22.669 11:08:09.663 3 1:24.766 10:59:20.019
10 1:22.982 +0.313 11:09:32.645 4 1:24.929 +0.163 11:00:44.948
5 1:54.319 +29.553 11:02:39.267
(82) Jan-Owe Bengtsson 6 1:25.543 +0.777 11:04:04.810
1 1:25.480 +2.278 10:56:26.480 7 1:25.845 +1.079 11:05:30.655
2 1:24.333 +1.131 10:57:50.813 8 1:25.116 +0.350 11:06:55.771
3 1:24.875 +1.673 10:59:15.688 9 1:24.865 +0.099 11:08:20.636
4 1:24 476 +1.274 11:00:40.164 10 1:25.631 +0.865 11:09:46.267
5 1:55.356 +32.154 11:02:35.520
6 1:23.547 +0.345 11:03:59.067 (49) Magnus Andersson
7 1:23.418 +0.216 11:05:22.485 1 1:28.355 +3.459 10:56:35.920
8 1:23.202 11:06:45.687 2 1:26.275 +1.379 10:58:02.195
9 1:23.534 +0.332 11:08:09.221 3 1:26.499 +1.603 10:59:28.694
10 1:24.449 +1.247 11:09:33.670 4 1:25.825 +0.929 11:00:54.519
5 1:46.498 +21.602 11:02:41.017
(8) Martin Andersson 6 1:25.222 +0.326 11:04:06.239
1 1:25.748 +3.337 10:56:27.454 7 1:25.178 +0.282 11:05:31.417
2 1:25.311 +2.900 10:57:52.765 8 1:24.978 +0.082 11:06:56.395
3 1:24.419 +2.008 10:59:17.184 9 1:24.896 11:08:21.291
4 1:24.777 +2.366 11:00:41.961 10 1:28.618 +3.722 11:09:49.909
5 1:54.492 +32.081 11:02:36.453
6 1:24.253 +1.842 11:04:00.706 (31) Daniel Falemo
7 1:24.235 +1.824 11:05:24.941 1 1:18.132 +0.301 10:59:52.221
8 1:23.047 +0.636 11:06:47.988 2 1:18.632 +0.801 11:01:10.853
9 1:22.411 11:08:10.399 3 2:03.893 +46.062 11:03:14.746
10 1:23.724 +1.313 11:09:34.123 4 1:30.121 +12.290 11:04:44.867
5 1:17.831 11:06:02.698
(184) Jesper Peliijeff 6 1:17.882 +0.051 11:07:20.580
1 1:26.557 +3.713 10:56:30.795 7 1:18.833 +1.002 11:08:39.413
2 1:24.867 +2.023 10:57:55.662 8 1:18.074 +0.243 11:09:57.487
3 1:24.694 +1.850 10:59:20.356
4 1:23.394 +0.550 11:00:43.750 (500) Lucas Christiansen
5 1:54.216 +31.372 11:02:37.966 1 1:24.799 +2.279 10:56:25.017
6 1:24.235 +1.391 11:04:02.201 2 1:23.849 +1.329 10:57:48.866
7 1:23.392 +0.548 11:05:25.593 3 1:23.365 +0.845 10:59:12.231
8 1:23.357 +0.513 11:06:48.950 4 1:23.365 +0.845 11:00:35.596
9 1:23.157 +0.313 11:08:12.107 5 1:58.619 +36.099 11:02:34.215
10 1:22.844 11:09:34.951 6 1:23.621 +1.101 11:03:57.836
7 1:22.850 +0.330 11:05:20.686
(200) Harry Ekman 8 1:23.378 +0.858 11:06:44.064
1 1:25.274 +1.663 10:56:27.779 9 1:22.520 11:08:06.584
2 1:24.376 +0.765 10:57:52.155
3 1:24.856 +1.245 10:59:17.011 (310) Henrik Larsson
4 1:24.690 +1.079 11:00:41.701 1 1:26.099 +1.669 10:56:31.841
5 1:54.471 +30.860 11:02:36.172 2 1:24.430 10:57:56.271
6 1:23.874 +0.263 11:04:00.046 3 1:25.083 +0.653 10:59:21.354
7 1:23.833 +0.222 11:05:23.879
8 1:24.533 +0.922 11:06:48.412 (961) Viktor Osberg
9 1:23.611 11:08:12.023 1 1:23.370 +0.913 10:56:14.654
10 1:25.281 +1.670 11:09:37.304 2 1:22.457 10:57:37.111
(21) Hans Karlsson (26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:27.475 +3.453 10:56:32.253 1 1:23.931 +0.484 10:56:32.527
2 1:26.517 +2.495 10:57:58.770 2 1:23.447 10:57:56.974
3 1:25.525 +1.503 10:59:24.295
4 1:25.577 +1.555 11:00:49.872
5 1:49.643 +25.621 11:02:39.515
6 1:25.249 +1.227 11:04:04.764
7 1:24.022 11:05:28.786
8 1:24.122 +0.100 11:06:52.908
9 1:24.033 +0.011 11:08:16.941
10 1:24.859 +0.837 11:09:41.800
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